
401 - ADHIPARASAKTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Melmaruvathur2.  Full Address of the Institution                       
Cheyur Taluk
Kancheepuram District - 603319
Kanchipuram
04427529247   /   04427529502
04427529094     Fax                                                                   
www.adhiparasakthienggcollege.com/apec1984@rediffm     Website / E - Mail                                     
90 km from Chennai on Chennai-Trichy NH-453.  Location                                                         
19844.  Year of Starting                                           

No
5.  Whether the Institution is Minority 
     or not,  If yes type of Minority                   

Acmect,Melmaruvathur6.  Name of the Management / Trust      
Thirumathi V.Lakshmi7.  Name of the Correspondent Chairman       
Dr.P.Purushothama Raj Ph.D8.  Name of the Principal with Qualification    

Yes      Canteen YesSports / NSS       YesBank Facility   

Yes12. Hostel Facilities for First Year OptionalResidence            
Yes      Boys Hostel YesGirls Hostel       

Rs. 1000/-      Caution Deposit --Admission Fees  Rs. 7000/-p.aRoom Rent     
Rs. 2000/-p.a      Electricity Charges                   Rs. 14000/-p.aMess Charges    

Yes      Transport Facility OptionalTransport            Charges           

Yes16. Placement Facility

  Civil Engineering
  Mechanical Engineering
  Electronics and Communication Engineering
  Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Computer Science and Engineering
  Information Technology
  Chemical Engineering

Branch

60
60

120
60
90
90
40

Approved
Intake

1984
1984
1984
1993
1993
1998
1998

Course
Introduction

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes

Yes/No

2007
2007
2007
2007

--
--

2007

Validity Period

1.  Name of the Institution Adhiparasakthi Engineering College

11.  Courses offered and approved intake

15. Other Amenities Available

13. Hostel Charges

14. Transport Details

     Telephone No.                                              

30,000 Sq.m
9.  Building Space for Instructional  
     Area & Administrative Office 

Melmaruvathur
10. Address &  Location of the 
      Administrative Office with Phone No.       

Cheyur Taluk
Kancheepuram District - 603319
04427529247   /   04427529502
04427529094      Fax  

      Telephone No.                                               

Accreditation Status

:
:

:
:
:
:
:

:
:
:
:

:

:

:
:

:
:

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:
:

:

:

:

:

:

*   Tuition fee to be collected as per Government norms. 

Depends on
Boarding points

ail.com


