401 - ADHIPARASAKTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

1. Name of the Institution : Adhiparasakthi Engineering College

2. Full Address of the Institution : Melmaruvathur

Cheyur Taluk

Kancheepuram District - 603319

Kanchipuram

Telephone No. : 04427529247 / 04427529502

Fax : 04427529094

Website / E - Mail : www.adhiparasakthienggcollege.com/apec1984@rediffmail.com

3. Location : 90 km from Chennai on Chennai-Trichy NH-45

4. Year of Starting : 1984

5. Whether the Institution is Minority

or not, If yes type of Minority : No

6. Name of the Management / Trust : Acmect, Melmaruvathur
7. Name of the Correspondent Chairman : Thirumathi V.Lakshmi
8. Name of the Principal with Qualification : Dr.P.Purushothama Raj Ph.D

9. Building Space for Instructional

Area & Administrative Office : 30,000 Sq.m

10. Address & Location of the

Telephone No.

Administrative Office with Phone No.

: Melmaruvathur Cheyur Taluk

> Kancheepuram District - 603319 04427529247 / 04427529502

Fax : 04427529094

11. Courses offered and approved intake

Branch	Approved Intake	Course Introduction	Accreditation Status	
			Yes/No	Validity Period
Civil Engineering	60	1984	Yes	2007
Mechanical Engineering	60	1984	Yes	2007
Electronics and Communication Engineering	120	1984	Yes	2007
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	60	1993	Yes	2007
Computer Science and Engineering	90	1993	No	
Information Technology	90	1998	No	
Chemical Engineering	40	1998	Yes	2007

12. Hostel Facilities for First Year : Yes Residence : Optional Boys Hostel : Yes Girls Hostel : Yes

13. Hostel Charges

Caution Deposit : Rs. 1000/- Admission Fees : -- Room Rent : Rs. 7000/-p.a

Electricity Charges : Rs. 2000/-p.a Mess Charges : Rs. 14000/-p.a

14. Transport Details

Transport Facility : Yes Transport : Optional Charges : Depends on 15. Other Amenities Available : Boarding points

Canteen : Yes Sports / NSS : Yes Bank Facility : Yes

16. Placement Facility : Yes

^{*} Tuition fee to be collected as per Government norms.